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7800 7.1 20 0.32 45.44
7820 7 20 0.26 36.4
7840 6.95 20 0.31 43.09
7860 1.2 20 0.35 50.4
7880 Tl 20 0.32 45.44
7900 7.25 20 0.33 47.85
7920 8 20 0.29 46.4
7940 6.8 20 0.36 48.96
7960 7.2 20 0.3 43.2

-
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7980 6.9 20 0.4 552 |
8000 7 20 0.25 35
8020 7.2 20 0.22 31.68
8040 7.25 20 0.31 44.95
8060 7.2 20 0.36 51.84
8080 6.9 20 0.33 45.54
8100 Tl 20 0.25 35.5
8120 6.1 20 0.29 35.38
8140 7 20 0.3 42
8160 6.9 20 0.25 34.5
8180 7.1 20 0.35 49.7
8200 7.1 20 0.35 49.7
8220 71 20 0.24 34.08
8240 7.2 20 0.22 31.68
8260 7.3 20 0.24 35.04
8280 6.8 20 0.37 50.32
8300 7.4 20 0.4 59.2
8320 741 20 0.37 52.54
8340 7.2 20 0.38 54.72
8360 7.4 20 0.36 53.28
8380 71 20 0.27 38.34
8400 7.5 20 0.25 37.5
8420 7.5 20 0.19 28.5
8440 7.4 20 0.14 20.72
8460 7 20 0.25 35
8480 7.2 20 0.27 38.88
8500 7 20 0.27 37.8
8520 7.9 20 0.23 36.34
8540 7.9 20 0.21 33.18
8560 7.7 20 0.22 33.88
8580 77 20 0.19 29.26
8600 7.7 20 0.27 41.58
8620 7.7 20 0.25 38.5
8640 7.4 20 0.33 48.84
8660 7 20 0.35 47
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8680 6.9 20 0.29 40.02
8700 7.6 20 0.35 53.2
8720 8.1 20 0.33 50
8740 8.2 20 0.3 49.2
8760 71 20 0.16 22.72
8780 6.9 20 0.19 26.22
8800 71 20 0.2 28.4
8820 74 20 0.36 20
8840 7.9 20 0.2 25
8860 6.5 20 0.4 52
8880 6.3 20 0.41 51.66
8900 7.7 20 0.28 43.12
8920 Tl 20 0.19 29.26
8940 7.3 20 0.27 49
8960 7.1 20 0.23 32
8980 7.1 10 0.24 17.04
" I T 3156.8
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9+000 0 0.8 0 0.1 20 0 0
8+980 6.5 0.8 6.7 0.1 20 11.4 11.4
8+960 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.1 20 11.4 22.8
84940 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.1 20 11.4 34.2
8+920 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.1 20 11.4 45.6
8+900 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.1 20 11.4 57
8+880 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 7342
8+860 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 89.24
8+840 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 105.36
8+820 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 121.48
8+800 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 137.6
8+780 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 153.72
8+760 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 169.84
8+740 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 185.96
8+720 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 202.08
8+700 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 218.2
8+680 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.13 20 15.34 233.54
8+660 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.13 20 15.34 248.88
8+640 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 266.58
8+620 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 264.28
8+600 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 301.98
8+580 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 319.68
8+560 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 337.38
8+540 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 355.08
8+520 6.7 0.8 5.9 0.15 20 17.7 372.78
8+500 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.15 20 18.3 391.08
8+480 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.15 20 18.3 409.38
8+460 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.15 20 18.3 427.68
8+440 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.16 20 18.3 445,98
B+420 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.15 20 18.3 464.28
8+400 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.15 20 18.3 482,58
8+380 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.11 20 13.42 496
8+360 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.1 20 13.42 509.42
8+340 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.11 20 13.42 522.84
8+320 6.9 0.8 6.1 0.1 20 13.42 536.26
8+300 6.5 0.8 5.7 0,11 20 12.54 548.8
8+280 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.11 20 12.54 561.34
8+260 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.11 20 12.54 573.88
8+240 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.11 20 12.54 586.42
8+220 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.11 20 12.54 598.96
8+200 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.1 20 12.54 611.5
8+180 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 625.18
8+160 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 638.86
8+140 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 652.54
8+120 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 666.22
8+100 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 679.9
8+080 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 693.58
8+060 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 707.26
8+040 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 720.94
8+020 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 734.62
8+000 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 748.3
7+980 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.12 20 13.68 761.98
7+960 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 777.94
7+940 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 793.9
7+920 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 809.86
7+900 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 825.82
74880 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 841.78
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T7+860 6.6 0.8 6.7 0,14 20 15.96 857.74
7+840 6.5 0.8 6.7 0.14 20 16.96 873.7
74820 6.6 0.8 6.7 0.14 20 16.96 889.66
7+800 8.6 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 16.96 905.62
T7+780 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.96 921.68
7+760 6.6 0.8 6.7 0.14 20 15.96 937.54
7+740 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.14 20 15.98 953.5
7+720 6.5 0.8 5.7 0.11 20 12.64 966.04
7+700 8.6 0.8 6.7 0.11 20 12.54 078.58
7+680 5.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 989.36
7+660 6.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1000.14
7+640 6.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1010.92
74620 5.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1021.7
7+600 6.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1032.48
7+680 6.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1043.26
T+560 6.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1054.04
7+540 5.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1064.82
7+620 5.7 0.8 4.9 0.11 20 10.78 1075.6
7+500 5.7 0.8 4.9 0,11 20 10.78 1086.38
74480 6.2 0.8 5.4 0.13 20 14.04 1100.42
T7+460 6.2 0.8 5.4 0.13 20 14.04 1114.46
7+440 6.2 0.8 5.4 0,13 20 14.04 1128.5
7+420 6.2 0.8 5.4 0.13 20 14.04 1142.64
7+400 7 0.8 6.2 0.13 20 16.12 1158.66
7+380 T 0.8 6.2 0,13 20 16.12 1174.78
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oreoea 10.81 10.01 0 0.8 0 0
074280 18.38 17.88 1.28 0.08 21.28 21.28
) 18.43 17.88 1.2 0.78 10 39.25
oran 18.2] 17.93 0.8 0.8 12.8 5208
oreasd 18.32 17.87 0.85 0.77 12.09 65.14
orias0 18.04 17.08 12 0.9 [0 80.74
s 18.04 17.88 1.8 0.6 19 104.74
or-800 18.07 1707 1.8 0.83 18.9 123.64
Sran 18.43 17.88 1.3 0.8 158 139.24
Srebn 1.4 17.08 14 0.78 n 180.24
ETba0 18.2 17.9 1.7 0.7 238 184.04
Lt 18.08 17.09 1 0.8 12 190.04
e 1.1 17.01 1 0.8 12 200.04
er-az 10.18 17.0 1.8 0.68 16.8 224.54
st 18.12 17.04 1.3 0.8 208 245.34
Ore8s0 10.48 17.98 1 0.60 138 250.14
S1-e00 18.49 17.94 1 0.77 154 2T4.64
oreToe 18.44 17.91 1 0.5 10.4 208.14
oTeTR0 10.08 17.84 14 0.654 18.12 300.26
18 10.62 18.02 1.2 0.6 14.4 314,68
a0 18.83 119 0.8 0.8 0.8 324.28
TeTi0 18.33 17.98 0.8 0.7 11.2 335.48
7.0 18.28 1.9 1.8 0.72 23.04 350.5
ik 18.38 X7 1.8 0.08 31.88 390.18
e 18.57 1T.97 0.9 0.65 (1K} 401.88
01000 18.33 [TXT] 1 0.7 14 415.89
STean 1823 17.89 1 0.69 13.8 479.88
974820 18.52 18 1 0.48 1.2 44288
) 18.67 18.13 1.8 0.8 1.8 484,48
et 187 18.1 2 0.83 25.2 489,68
[ 18,52 18.03 1.2 0.64 18.32 508
(] 18.54 18.12 1.2 0.83 16.12 $21.12
044000 1832 18.18 1 0.7 14 838.12
044020 18.38 18.18 1 0.83 10.8 B45.72
04+ 042 18.22 18.09 18 04 (Y] 560.12
04+080 e 17.9% 1 0.8 12 §T212
64:080 18.81 17.82 1 0.89 13.8 585.92
044100 10.84 17.9¢ 1 0.8 13.8 §99.52
08120 18.66 17.96 1.9 0.7 208 626.12
.14 18.07 17.09 1.4 0.59 1052 842.64
044180 18.05 17.89 1.8 0.55 17.8 $60.24
084189 18.03 17.83 1 0.5 10 §70.24
684200 18.11 17.36 1 0.5 10 $00.24
tae120 18.15 17.82 1 0.7 14 $34.24
40240 18.28 17.91 1.5 0.58 1.5 TIAT4
-89 18.08 17.92 1 0.8 10 12374
08180 10,4 17.89 2 0.45 11 T41.74
044300 1823 17.81 1.3 08 15.6 T5T.34
084309 18.14 11.78 1.4 0.4 12.04 76338
080340 18.14 17.79 1.6 0.58 18.8 786.18
08340 18.68 17.84 1.8 0.71 272 808.9
0300 18.00 1T.91 14 [X] 224 8313
) 181 17.88 1.5 0.53 15.9 812
Caedr0 18.21 17.96 1.5 0.84 18.2 624
) 18.2 10.02 1.4 0.8 14 8T7.4
4240 18.18 17.92 1 0.5 10 8874
Caeadd 18.19 17.9 1.5 0.8 18 908.4
044300 18.2 17.9 1 0.64 128 182
04e420 18.28 18 1 0.12 14.4 [
04e540 103 17.98 1 0.67 1.4 944
08+300 18.63 18.03 k] 0.0 189 [1X]
T 18.87 17.92 ] 0.72 23.04 5N
80 .11 17.85 08 0.55 8.8 $94.74
T 18.09 17.94 0.7 0.78 10.5 1005.24
oa-ena 18.07 1731 0.18 08 12 1017.24
08000 18.02 17.82 1 0.61 12.2 1029.44
ca-423 18.32 17.9 1.5 0.8 24 105344
] 1053.4
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034810 1.8 8.28 [0 (X} 17.04 Y 183 16.3
03+800 4 bA8 8e 790 17.9% X 0 [[X]
084780 2.8 (K1} [X] .08 18.08 ¥ 8 140.8
084760 2 18.9 194 R [XH} [ 41.2 181.8
084740 4 .63 15.08 .04 i ¥ ™. F{1]
084720 4 D 18.49 X A X 0.8 181.8
034700 24 A9 [¥T] I g 4 0.24 100.04
03+830 28 810 LI z 8 ). FIAL) i)
3 08 01 17.8 ire . 18 M1
08+84¢ 2 104 1089 17.78 kD 1] ELERD)
03 23 KD 10.88 X i X 311 408,
[1] 3 ¥ KD 7. .8 FiX] 4
o8 38 & .49 1. 1 K 131.78 [}
[ 3.2 G 5 7.0 ¥ I 118.2 $40.
84 3 Lad X 1.0 A .8 30 17,
84520 FI) 9.9 V. 7.08 1 10044 18
84800 28 3 X T84 A » [
084480 2.7 .44 7.8 7.8 X 4347 908,
440 3 .64 11.88 T8 K 30.4 728
84440 28 0 1787 787 X 34 (T80}
DB +420 24 [X 17 7.8 1.0 .00 2.
84400 3 1780 1769 0.4 FEY) 8.84
08¢330 ) 1.7 1.7 0 T2 7.84
08+360 (%] T A 5 X 11.08 180,
084340 28 (X7 % B O FILS
08 #3321 4 [0 5 % X [ 20
08 #30¢ 16 A 5 2 A 18 FIN
08+28 28 X X % A X 100 FIY
084260 2.7 % 3 : XI B [(FX]) Xl
08+240 3 [X] ). .04 04 X 34 ).68
08+720 3 9.3 B XY KL 4 (¥ .48
08+200 13 .62 T 5 .8 7 110.88 9.34
08+180 [ 74 18. 83 ; T (7Y 74,
084180 ] 08 X 0 82 4 188 Io9.84
08¢140 3 g 8T AT " 0.4
+120 33 § 80 D R 107.68
18+100 3 X 7 M 18, 1032.12
30 2 X K A 1 2037.52
084060 28 C K AT 10.78 04837
D8+040 8 T . K0 X ord.ar
08+020 .26 1.07 . . 084,87
084000 .34 .94 X L LAT
074980 .22 .81 X [ 4. 9.7
074940 2 861 .0 .04 5 .. T6.37
074940 2 183 A 0 X 14 191,
014920 3 [X ] o 30 2111,
074300 .44 .08 0 3 218
07+280 8. o 1] .6 1. 30
07+360 0. . 1] ).T X 33
+840 [ X x £ X 4 387.07
120 18.2 K] K 1%, 374,
+800 133 (X W ¥ 11.4 "
+780 1.8 (X1} (1] 1 s 3428 4328
*780 2 [X1J B ar.e 48
07740 2.8 104 8. [ 318 (X
074720 1 ). ' .00 EF] 51
07+700 .28 (1] -84 1. 83
074680 ] . .e8 84 X 38 $80.9
074880 18 .48 (] i 280 28649
oT+8640 3.04 .04 0 2088,
0Te820 7.8 D 204 7900,
2500 T T I " ). 108 .
680 Y] . 2 3 "l-:' LXK
+540 2 A ), X
1840 4 T z K1 X 3L, Y
0T R0 ) M ! 174 X FTN 3.
074800 r X " A (1] X 1.
07 4480 ). ¥ 1] AT 4 8.8 X
T+ r X . 48 ) X [1K] 308
OT 444 34 X! [T 10 0 K 118.6 1N
OT+420 3 D ¢ X A B 4l 40,
T+400 1.8 8.24 r.0 X1 X [13 0.
074380 Fl [N .08 Al r.a8 X F1X) 28,37
074360 2 10.14 .10 7. M 7.00 0.2 [X] HEL
iy 33352
F
—
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7+360 1.62 2.09 0.27 0.6 0 0
74380 1.66 2.26 0.3 0.6 3.6 3.6
7+400 1.68 233 0.35 0.6 4.2 7.8
74420 1.63 2.28 0.38 0.6 4.2 12
7+440 1.66 2.26 0.3 0.6 3.6 15.6
7+460 1.64 234 0.4 0.6 4.8 20.4
7+480 1.66 2.21 0.25 0.6 3 234
7+500 1.66 M 0.35 0.6 4.2 27.6
74520 1.69 2.29 0.3 0.6 3.6 31.2
74540 1.66 2.26 0.3 0.6 3.6 34.8
74560 1.63 2.28 0.35 0.6 4.2 39
74580 1.64 2.49 0.25 0.6 3 42
74600 1.62 227 0.35 0.6 4.2 46.2
7+620 1.6 225 0.35 0.6 4.2 50.4
74640 1.59 2.25 0.36 0.6 4,32 54.72
74660 1.55 225 0.4 0.6 4.8 59.52
7+680 1.59 224 0.35 0.6 4.2 63.72
74700 1.62 2.32 0.4 0.6 4.8 68.52
74720 1.69 2.29 0.3 0.6 3.6 72.12
74740 1.51 2.1 0.3 0.6 3.6 75.72
74760 1.6 2.25 0.35 0.6 4.2 79.92
74780 1.5 2.19 0.34 0.6 4.08 84
74800 1.63 23 0.37 0.6 4.44 88.44
74820 1.6 225 0.35 0.6 4.2 92.64
74840 1.56 2.16 0.3 0.6 3.6 96.24
74860 1.62 2.22 0.3 0.6 3.6 99.84
74880 1.64 2.19 0.25 0.6 3 102.84
74900 1.53 213 0.3 0.6 3.6 106.44
7920 1.4 1.95 0.25 0.6 3 109.44
74940 1.43 2.01 0.28 0.6 3.36 112.8
74960 1.5 2.08 0.25 0.6 3 115.8
74980 1.19 1.79 0.3 0.6 36 119.4
8+000 1.15 1.75 0.3 0.6 3.6 123
8+20 1.15 18 0.35 0.6 4.2 127.2
8+40 1.22 1.92 0.4 0.6 4.8 132
8460 1.35 1.95 0.3 0.6 3.6 135.6
8+80 139 2.08 0.36 0.6 4.32 139,92
8+100 1.35 1.85 0.2 0.6 2.4 142,32
8+120 1.38 2.05 0.4 0.6 4.8 147.12
8+140 1.42 2.1 0.38 0.6 4.56 151.68
8+160 142 2.02 0.3 0.6 3.6 155.28
8+180 148 213 0.35 0.6 4.2 159.48
8+200 1.45 2 0.25 0.6 3 162.48
8+220 1.49 214 0.35 0.6 4.2 166.68
84240 14 24 0.4 0.6 48 171.48
8+260 1.39 1.94 0.25 0.6 3 174.48
8+280 1.42 2.07 0.35 0.6 42 . | _-178.68
8+300 1.5 208 0.28 0.6 3.36 -182.04
; ="y
— . < t 5
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§+320 1.55 2.2 0.35 0.6 4.2 186.24
8+340 1.52 2.5 0.33 0.6 3.96 190.2
§+360 1.47 2.02 0.25 0.6 3 193.2
§+380 14 24 0.4 0.6 4.8 198
81400 1.4 1.99 0.26 0.6 3.12 201.12
88420 1.35 1.9 0.25 0.6 3 204.12
8+40 1.29 1.9 032 0.6 3.84 207.96
84460 1.38 1.93 0.25 0.6 3 210.96
84480 1.4 2 0.3 0.6 3.6 214.56
§+500 14 2 0.3 0.6 3.6 218.16
8+520 1.3 1.96 0.36 0.6 4.32 222.48
8+540 132 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 226.08
8+580 121 1.87 0.3 0.6 36 229.68
8+580 1.38 1.93 0.25 0.6 3 232.68
8+600 1.35 1,95 0.3 0.6 3.6 236.28
84620 1.36 1.93 0.27 0.6 3.24 238.52
84640 1.39 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 243.12
8+660 1.48 2.03 0.25 0.6 3 246.12
B+6B0 14 1.87 0.17 0.6 2.04 248.16
84700 1.45 1.9 0.15 0.6 1.8 249.96
8+720 1.38 1.98 0.3 0.6 3.6 253.56
B+T40 1.38 1.98 0.3 0.6 3.6 257.16
8+760 1.2 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 260.76
8+780 143 1.7 0.27 0.6 3.24 264
8+800 1.39 1.99 0.3 0.8 3.6 267.6
84820 1.4 1.93 0.23 0.6 2.76 270.36
84840 1.41 2.01 0.3 0.6 3.6 273.96
8+860 1.49 2.09 0.3 0.6 3.6 277.56
8+880 1.58 2.18 0.3 0.6 3.6 281.16
8+300 1.58 2.1 0.22 0.6 2.64 283.8
84920 1.47 2.09 0.32 0.6 3.84 287.64
B+940 1.6 2.16 0.26 0.6 312 290.76
B+960 1.55 245 0.3 0.6 3.6 294.36
8+980 1.5 2.41 0.3 0.6 3.6 297.96
oyl ‘ BNGRTARS M RAAN 29796 1
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7+360 1.55 2.1 0.25 0.6 0 0
7+380 1.55 2.1 0.25 0.6 3 2
7+400 1.53 2.08 0.25 0.6 3 8
7+420 1.63 2.28 0.35 0.6 4.2 10.2
7+440 1.64 2.24 0.3 0.6 3.6 13.8
7+460 1.64 2.29 0.35 0.6 4.2 18
7+480 1.66 2.21 0.25 0.6 3 21
7+500 1.66 2.36 0.4 0.6 4.8 25.3
7+520 1.69 2.29 0.3 0.6 3.6 29.4
7+540 1.66 2.26 0.3 0.6 3.6 33
74560 1.63 2.28 0.35 0.6 4.2 37.2
7+580 1.64 2.19 0.25 0.6 3 40,2
7+600 1.62 2.27 0.35 0.6 4.2 44.4
7+620 17 2.35 0.35 0.6 4.2 43.6
7+640 1.69 2.35 0.36 0.6 4.32 52.92
7+660 1.66 2.36 0.4 0.6 4.8 57.72
7+680 1.68 2.33 0.35 0.6 42 61.92
7+700 1.62 2.32 0.4 0.6 4.8 66.72
7+720 1.69 2.29 0.3 0.6 3.6 70.32
7+740 1.51 2.1 0.3 0.6 3.6 73.92
7+760 1.6 2.25 0.35 0.6 4.2 78.12
7+780 1.55 2.19 0.34 0.6 4,08 82.2
7+800 1.63 2.3 0.37 0.6 4.44 86.64
7+820 1.6 2.25 0.35 0.6 4.2 90.84
74840 1.56 2.16 0.3 0.6 3.6 94.44
7+860 1.62 2.22 0.3 0.6 3.6 93.04
7+880 1.64 2.19 0.25 0.6 3 101.04
7+900 1.53 2143 0.3 0.6 3.6 104.64
7+920 1.5 2.05 0.25 0.6 3 107.64
7+940 1.5 2.08 0.28 0.6 3.36 111
7+960 1.5 2.05 0.25 0.6 3 114
7+980 1.19 1.79 0.3 0.6 3.6 117.6
8+000 1.15 1.75 0.3 0.6 3.6 121.2
8+20 1.18 1.83 0.35 0.6 4.2 1254
8+40 1.22 1.92 0.4 0.6 4.8 130.2
8+60 1.35 1.95 0.3 0.6 3.6 133.8
8+80 1.39 2.05 0.36 0.6 4.32 138.12
8+100 1.35 1.85 0.2 0.6 24 140.52
8+120 1.35 2.05 0.4 0.6 4.8 145.32
8+140 1.42 21 0.38 0.6 4,56 149.88
8+160 1.42 2.02 0.3 0.6 3.6 153.48
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8+180 1.48 2.13 0.35 0.6 4.2 167.68 |\
8+200 1.45 2 0.25 0.6 3 160.68
8+220 1.49 2.14 0.35 0.6 4.2 164.88 \
8+240 1.4 2.1 0.4 0.6 4.8 169.68
8+260 1.39 2.04 0.35 0.6 4.2 173.88
8+280 1.42 2.07 0.35 0.6 4.2 178.08
8+300 1.5 2.08 0.28 0.6 3.36 181.44
8+320 1.55 2.2 0.35 0.6 4.2 185.64
8+340 1.52 2.15 0.33 0.6 3.96 189.6
8+360 1.47 2.02 0.25 0.6 3 192.6
8+380 1.4 2.1 0.4 0.6 4.8 197.4
8+400 1.43 1.99 0.26 0.6 3.12 200.52
8+420 1.35 1.9 0.25 0.6 3 203.52
8+440 1.29 1.91 0.32 0.6 3.84 207.36
8+460 1.38 1.93 0.25 0.6 3 210.36
8+480 1.4 2 0.3 0.6 3.6 213.96
8+500 1.4 2 0.3 0.6 3.6 217.56
8+520 1.42 2.08 0.36 0.6 4.32 221.88
8+540 1.32 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 225.48
8+560 1.27 1.87 0.3 0.6 3.6 229.08
8+580 1.38 1.93 0.25 0.6 3 232.08
8+600 1.35 1.95 0.3 0.6 3.6 235.68
8+620 1.36 1.93 0.27 0.6 3.24 238.92
8+640 1.39 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 242.52
8+660 1.48 2.18 0.4 0.6 4.8 247.32
8+680 1.4 1.87 0.17 0.6 2.04 249.36
8+700 1.45 1.94 0.19 0.6 2.28 251.64
8+720 1.38 1.98 0.3 0.6 3.6 255.24
8+740 1.38 1.98 0.3 0.6 3.6 258.84
8+760 1.2 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 262.44
8+780 1.13 % 0.27 0.6 3.24 265.68
8+800 1.39 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 269.28
8+820 1.4 1.93 0.23 0.6 2.76 272.04
8+840 1.41 2.01 0.3 0.6 3.6 275.64
8+860 1,49 2.07 0.28 0.6 3.36 279
8+880 1.58 1.94 0.06 0.6 0.72 279.72
8+900 1.58 2.33 0.45 0.6 5.4 285.12
8+920 1.47 1.86 0.09 0.6 1.08 286.2
8+940 1.6 1.93 0.03 0.6 0.36 286.56
8+960 1.55 2.3 0.45 0.6 5.4 291.96
8+980 1.51 2.21 0.4 0.6 4.8 296.76
9+000 1.4 2.13 0.43 0.6 5.16 301.92

Hanyl . 301.92
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7+360 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 0 0
7+380 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 3.6
7+400 1.53 1.83 0.3 0.6 3.6 7.2
7+420 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 10.8
7+440 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 14.4
7+460 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 18
7+480 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 21.6
74500 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 25.2
7+520 1.69 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 28.8
7+540 1.66 1,96 0.3 0.6 3.6 324
74560 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 36
74580 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.8 39.6
7+600 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 43.2
7+620 1.7 2 0.3 0.6 3.6 46.8
7+640 1.69 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 50.4
7+660 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 54
7+680 1.68 1.98 0.3 0.6 3.6 57.6
7+700 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 61.2
7+720 1.69 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 64.8
7+740 1.51 1.81 0.3 0.6 3.6 68.4
7+760 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 3.6 72
7+780 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 75.6
7+800 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 79.2
74820 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 3.6 82.8
7+840 1.56 1.86 0.3 0.6 3.6 86.4
7+860 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 90
7+880 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 93.6
74900 1.53 1.83 0.3 0.6 3.6 97.2
7+920 1.5 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 100.8
74940 1.5 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 104.4
74960 1.5 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 108
7+980 1.19 1.49 0.3 0.6 3.6 111.6
8+000 1.15 1.45 0.3 0.6 3.6 115.2
8+20 1.18 1.48 0.3 0.6 36 118.8
8+40 1.22 1.52 0.3 0.6 36 122.4
8+60 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 126
8+80 1.39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 129.6
8+100 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 133.2
8+120 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 136.8
8+140 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 X3 140.4
8+160 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 144
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8+180 1.48 1.78 0.3 0.6 3.6 147.6
8+200 1.45 1.75 0.3 0.6 3.6 151.2
8+220 1.49 1,79 0.3 0.6 3.6 154.8
8+240 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 158.4
8+260 1.39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 162
8+280 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 165.6
8+300 1.5 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 169.2
8+320 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 172.8
8+340 1.52 1.82 0.3 0.6 3.6 176.4
8+360 1.47 1.77 0.3 0.6 3.6 180
8+380 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 183.6
8+400 1.43 1.73 0.3 0.6 3.6 187.2
8+420 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 190.8
8+440 1.29 1.59 0.3 0.6 3.6 194.4
8+460 1.38 1.68 0.3 0.6 3.6 198
8+480 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 201.6
8+500 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 205.2
8+520 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 208.8
8+540 1.32 1.62 0.3 0.6 3.6 212.4
8+560 1.27 1.57 0.3 0.6 3.6 216
8+580 1.38 1.68 0.3 0.6 3.6 219.6
8+600 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 223.2
8+620 1.36 1.66 0.3 0.6 3.6 226.8
8+640 1.39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 230.4
8+660 1.48 1.78 0.3 0.6 3.6 234
8+680 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 237.6
8+700 1.45 1.75 0.3 0.6 3.6 241.2
8+720 1.38 1.68 0.3 0.6 3.6 244.3
8+740 1.38 1.68 0.3 0.6 3.6 248.4
8+760 1.2 1.5 0.3 0.6 3.6 252
8+780 1.13 1.43 0.3 0.6 3.6 255.6
8+800 1.39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 259.2
8+820 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 262.8
8+840 1.41 1.71 0.3 0.6 3.6 266.4
8+860 1.49 1.79 0.3 0.6 3.6 270
8+880 1.58 1.88 0.3 0.6 3.6 273.6
8+900 1.58 1.88 0.3 0.6 3.6 277.2
8+920 1.47 137 0.3 0.6 3.6 280.8
8+940 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 36 284.4
8+960 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 288
8+980 1.51 1.81 0.3 0.6 3.6 291.6
9+000 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 295.2
LA Slaay! +295.2
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74360 1.62 1.82 0.3 0.6 0 0
T+380 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 36 3.6
T+400 1.68 1.88 0.3 0.6 36 7.2
74420 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 10.8
T+440 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 14.4
7+460 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 18
T+480 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 21.6
T+500 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 25.2
74520 1.69 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 28.8
7+540 1.66 1.96 0.3 0.6 3.6 32.4
7+560 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 36
T+580 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 39.6
7+600 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 43.2
74620 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 3.6 46.8
74640 1.59 1.89 0.3 0.6 3.6 50.4
74660 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 54
7+680 1.59 1.89 0.3 0.6 3.6 57.6
7+700 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 61.2
T+720 1.69 1.99 0.3 0.6 3.6 64.8
T+4740 1.51 1.81 0.3 0.6 3.6 68.4
T+760 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 3.6 72
T+780 1.55 1.85 0.3 0.6 3.6 75.6
7+800 1.63 1.93 0.3 0.6 3.6 79.2
74820 1.6 1.9 0.3 0.6 3.6 82.8
74840 1.56 1.86 0.3 0.6 3.6 86.4
74860 1.62 1.92 0.3 0.6 3.6 90
74880 1.64 1.94 0.3 0.6 3.6 93.6
74900 1.53 1.83 0.3 0.6 3.6 97.2
74920 14 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 100.8
7+940 1.43 1.73 0.3 0.6 3.6 104.4
7+960 1.5 1.8 0.3 0.6 3.6 108
74980 1.19 1.49 0.3 0.6 3.6 1116
84000 1.15 1.45 0.3 0.6 3.6 115.2
8+20 1.15 1.45 0.3 0.6 3.6 118.8
8+40 1.22 1.52 0.3 0.6 3.6 1224
8+60 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 126
8+80 1,39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 129.6
8+100 1.35 1.65 0.3 0.6 3.6 133.2
8+120 1.35 1.68 0.3 0.6 36 136.8
8+140 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 1404
8+160 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 144
8+180 1.48 1.78 0.3 0.6 3.6 147.6
84200 1.45 1.75 0.3 0.6 3.6 151.2
8+220 1.49 1.79 0.3 0.6 3.6 154.8
8+240 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 158.4
8+260 1.39 1.69 0.3 0.6 3.6 162
8+280 1.42 1.72 0.3 0.6 3.6 165.6
8+300 1.5 18 0.3 0.6 3.6 169.2
N
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8+320 1.55 185 03 0.6 3.6 1728
8+340 1.52 1.82 03 0.6 3.6 176.4
8+360 147 1.7 03 0.6 3.6 180 '
8+380 14 1.7 0.3 0.6 3.6 183.6
8+400 1.43 1.713 03 0.6 3.6 187.2
8+420 1.35 1.65 03 0.6 3.6 180.8
84440 1.29 1.59 0.3 0.6 3.6 194.4
8+460 1.38 1.68 0.3 0.6 3.6 198
8+480 1.4 1.7 0.3 0.6 36 201.6
84500 14 17 03 0.6 36 2052
8+520 13 1.6 0.3 0.6 3.6 208.8
